Distributor of Vishay/Dale: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of WSL0805R0100FEA18 - RES SMD 0.01 OHM 1% 1/4W 0805
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/DaleVishay/Dale
WSL0805R0100FEA18WSL0805R0100FEA18

Available
Available
Available
Available
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL 
MODEL SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
RESISTANCE VALUE RANGE

WEIGHT
(typical)
g/1000 piecesTol. ± 0.5 % Tol. ± 1.0 %
WSL0603...18 0603 0.20 0.01 to 0.1 0.01 to 0.1 1.9
WSL0805...18 0805 0.25 0.005 to 0.2 0.005 to 0.2 4.8
WSL1206...18 1206 0.5 0.005 to 0.2 0.001 to 0.2 16.2
WSL2010...18 2010 1.0 0.004 to 0.5 0.001 to 0.5 38.9
WSL2512...18 2512 2.0 0.003 to 0.04 0.0005 to 0.04 63.6
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering example: WSL25124L000FEA18 (visit www.vishay.net Vishay Dale parts numbering manual for all options)
GLOBAL MODEL RESISTANCE VALUE (2) TOLERANCE CODE PACKAGING CODE (3) SPECIAL
WSL0603